


THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 29, 2024 

10:00 AM 

1:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024 

LAMB SHOW 

FFA SHOP PROJECTS JUDGED 

SWINE SHOW 

10:00 AM GOAT SHOW 

1 :00 PM BREEDING HEIFER SHOW 

3:00 PM STEER SHOW 

IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING STEER SHOW PEN OF 3 HEIFER SHOW 

SATURDAY, MARCH 2, 2024 

8:00 AM - 1 :00 PM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 NOON 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

AG SHOP PROJECTS SILENT AUCTION IN COLISEUM 

ROSETTE BAKE SALE IN COLISEUM 

BUYER'S DINNER IN COLISEUM 

AWARDS CEREMONY IN COLISEUM 

LIVESTOCK PREMIUM AUCTION IN COLISEUM 
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