2024 LIVE OAK COUNTY FAIR SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2024

PHOTOGRAPHY DUE TO THE EXTENSION OFFICE
I CLOTHING DUE TO THE EXTENSION OFFICE
I CLOTHING JUDGED AT THE COLISEUM
ARTS & CRAFTS DUE TO COLISEUM
ARTS & CRAFTS JUDGED

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2024

9:00 AM	FCCLA CLOTHING DUE TO COLISEUM
10:00 AM	FCCLA CLOTHING JUDGED
10:00 AM	4-H PHOTOGRAPHY JUDGED AT EXTENSION OFFICE
1:00 - 2:00 PM	FCCLA ARTS & CRAFTS DUE TO THE COLISEUM
2:30 PM	FCCLA ARTS & CRAFTS JUDGED

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024

10:00 AM

PARADE - THREE RIVERS

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2024

4-H & FCCLA FOODS DUE
4-H & FCCLA FOODS JUDGED
EAGER BAKERS & YOUNG CRAFTERS DUE TO COLISEUM
EAGER BAKERS & YOUNG CRAFTERS JUDGED
FCCLA & 4-H BAKE SALE

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2024

8:00 AM - 12:00 NOON MUST BE WEIGHED IN BY 2:00 PM ON GROUNDS BY 2:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 - 6:00 PM WEIGH IN SWINE & GOATS & RABBITS WEIGH IN STEERS & LAMBS HEIFERS RABBIT SHOWMANSHIP RABBIT SHOW FFA SHOP PROJECTS CHECKED IN

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 29, 2024

10:00 AM	LAMB SHOW
1:00 PM	FFA SHOP PROJECTS JUDGED
4:00 PM	SWINE SHOW

FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024

10:00 AM	GOAT SHOW
1:00 PM	BREEDING HEIFER SHOW
3:00 PM	STEER SHOW
IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING STEER SHOW	PEN OF 3 HEIFER SHOW

SATURDAY, MARCH 2, 2024

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	AG SHOP PROJECTS SILENT AUCTION IN COLISEUM
11:00 AM	ROSETTE BAKE SALE IN COLISEUM
12:00 NOON	BUYER'S DINNER IN COLISEUM
1:00 PM	AWARDS CEREMONY IN COLISEUM
2:00 PM	LIVESTOCK PREMIUM AUCTION IN COLISEUM